9/1/2000 Carl Sandburg College $500.00
9/1/2001 Carl Sandburg College (2) $2,000.00
3/2/2002 Knox County Teen Court $6,255.00
7/8/2003 Special Olympics $3,149.00
7/8/2003 Shop With a Cop $500.00
7/8/2003 Safe Harbor $500.00
7/8/2003 Knox County Teen Court $500.00
7/8/2003 Alternatives for Older Adults $500.00
9/1/2003 Carl Sandburg College (4) $2,000.00
3/7/2006 GHS Band Boosters $5,430.00
9/1/2004 Carl Sandburg College (4) $2,000.00
12/1/2004 Habitat for Humanity $500.00
12/1/2004 Knox County Teen Court $500.00
3/6/2005 Galesburg Athletic Boosters $2,250.00
9/1/2005 Carl Sandburg College (4) $20,000.00
9/28/2005 Habitat for Humanity $5,000.00
3/5/2006 Safe Harbor Family Crisis Center $3,783.00
9/1/2006 Carl Sandburg College (3) $1,500.00
3/1/2007 Galesburg Veteran's Memorial $10,078.00
9/1/2007 Carl Sandburg College (3) $1,500.00
3/1/2008 Big Brothers Big Sisters $4,000.00
9/1/2008 Carl Sandburg College (2) $1,500.00
3/1/2009 D.A.R.E. $2,500.00
9/1/2009 Carl Sandburg College (4) $2,000.00
11/11/2009 Habitat for Humanity $1,500.00
3/7/2010 Christmas in Action $1,856.00
3/7/2010 $100 Certificates Giveaway x 10 $1,000.00
9/1/2010 Carl Sandburg College (6) $3,000.00
3/6/2011 Knox County Humane Society $11,868.00
3/6/2011 $100 Certificates Giveaway x10 $1,000.00
3/6/2011 Little Miss/Mr. Homebuilders x 3 $300.00
9/1/2011 Carl Sandburg College (6) $3,500.00
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Western lllinois Builders Association Charitable Contributions

Donations
Scholarships

Gazebo Proceeds
Gazebo Proceeds
Home Show Donation
Home Show Donation
Home Show Donation
Home Show Donation
Scholarships
Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarships

Home Show Donation
Home Show Donation
Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarships

Land Acquistion
Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarships
Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarships
Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarships
Playhouse Proceeds*
Scholarships

Land Acquistion
Playhouse Proceeds
WIBA Certificates
Scholarships
Playhouse Proceeds
WIBA Certificates
Savings Bonds

Scholarships

3/4/2012
3/4/2012
9/1/2012
9/5/2012
3/3/2013
3/3/2013
3/3/2013
7/3/2013
8/7/2013
9/1/2013
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
8/6/2017
9/1/2014
9/3/2014
11/5/2014
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
8/3/2015
3/6/2016
3/6/2016
8/1/2017
3/5/2017
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
8/1/2018
4/6/2019
4/6/2019
10/6/2020
9/1/2021
3/26/2022
9/20/2022
4/25/2023

9/30/2023
4/13/2024

$100 Certificates Giveaway x 10
Pilot Club of Galesburg

Carl Sandburg College (6)

City of Galesburg Dare Program
Knox County Teen Court

$100 Certificates Giveaway x 10
Little Miss/Mr. Homebuilders x 3
Galesburg Youth Baseball League
Galesburg Area Chamber of Commerce
Carl Sandburg College (4)
Galesburg Christian School

$100 Certificates Giveaway x 10
Galesburg Area Chamber of Commerce
Carl Sandburg College (2)

City of Galesburg Dare Program
Habitat for Humanity

Knox Prairie Community Kitchen
$100 Certificates Giveaway x 10
Little Miss/Mr. Homebuilders x 4
Carl Sandburg College (1)

Boys & Girls Club of Knox County
$100 Certificates Giveaway x 10
Carl Sandburg College (1)
Generac Port. Home Generator
Stihl Leaf Blower

Yeti Cooler

Carl Sandburg College

Yeti 20 gt. Roadie Cooler

Stihl Line Trimmer

Carl Sandburg College (1)

Carl Sandburg College (2)

Stihl Line Trimmer

Carl Sandburg College (2)
Stihl Power Equipment
Carl Sandburg College (4)

Total Donations & Contributions

$1,000.00
$3,189.00
$3,000.00
$51.25
$5,715.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$100.00
$20.00
$4,000.00
$7,194.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$4,500.00
$51.25
$2,500.00
$3,780.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$500.00
$11,074
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$121.89
$177.06
$500.00
$169.50
$117.50
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$122.34

$1,000.00
$129.00
$2,000
$150

$161,350.79

WIBA Certificates

Playhouse Proceeds
Scholarship

National Child Safety Program
Playhouse Proceeds

WIBA Certificates

Sandburg Mall Certificates
Uniforms

New Teacher's Luncheon
Scholarships

Playhouse Proceeds

WIBA Certificates

New Teacher's Luncheon
Scholarhips

National Child Safety Program
Aluminum Foundation Forms
Playhouse Proceeds

WIBA Certificates

Gift Certificates

Scholarship

Playhouse Proceeds

Gift Certificates

Scholarship

40th Annual WIBA Home Show Grand Prize
41st Annual WIBA Home Show
41st Annual WIBA Home Show
Scholarship

42nd Annual WIBA Home Show Grand Prize
42nd Annual WIBA Home Show Grand Prize
Scholarship

Scholarships

WIBA Home Show Grand Prize

Scholarships
WIBA Home Show Grand Prize
Scholarships
WIBA Home Show Grand Prize



